
Medlemsavgifter 2023/2024

Födda 2017 och yngre

Senior/Junior Medlemsavgift
Träningsavgift
Totalt

600 kr
2 000 kr
2 600 kr

A-ungdom Medlemsavgift
Träningsavgift
Totalt

600 kr
1 450 kr
2 050 kr

2009-2013 
(kortplan/storplan)

Medlemsavgift
Träningsavgift
Totalt

600 kr
1 250 kr
1 850 kr

2014-2016 
(miniplan)

Medlemsavgift
Träningsavgift
Totalt

600 kr
950 kr

1 550 kr

Familjekort

Stödmedlem 

3 300 kr

600 kr

(innebär medlemskap & träningsavgift för spelare samt 
handbollfitness/stödmedlemskap för vårdnadshavare)

Medlemsavgift
Träningsavgift
Totalt

350 kr/termin 
200 kr/termin 
550 kr/termin

(inkl. Handbollfitness)
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